Program: BS Computer Science

Session: Morning: Girls Only

Sr# | FormID

1 U0J-202509-0696
2 U0J-202509-1034
3 UOJ-202509-0626
4 U0J-202509-0934
5 U0J-202509-0431
6 UOJ-202508-0136
7 U0J-202509-0959

8 UOJ-202509-0655

9 UOJ-202509-1336

10 UOJ-202509-1044
11 UOJ-202509-1010
12 UOJ-202510-0018
13 UOJ-202509-0470
14 UOJ-202509-0421
15 UOJ-202509-1343
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Applicant Name
WALEEJA SALEEM
RIDA FATIMA
MARYAM
MARYAM FATIMA
HADIQA BANO CHAUDHRY
FATIMA ARSHAD
ATIA NOREEN
MAHAM MAJID
TAYEBA EJAZ
ASMA HASSAN
HAFSA ASLAM
MEHAK GULZAR
SANA FATIMA
MARIA HABIB

SARA HAFEEZ

UNIVERSITY OF JHANG

Merit List

Department: Department of Computer Science & IT

Father Name

M.SALEEM

ZULFIQAR

RIAZ

SAADAT JAVED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MAZHAR ABBAS

MAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

GULZAR AHMAD

MUZHAR HUSSAIN

HABIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

Admissions: Fall 2025

Merit List #: 2

Merit Score

12.0333

12.0333

12.0208

12.0125

11.9875

11.9625

11.9542

11.8792

11.8292

11.825

11.8167

11.7583

11.7458

11.7042

11.6583



